
Rozkład ważny od 09.01.2017 r. 
 
 
 

                  Linia  6  
 
          Jarocin - Cielcza - Radlin - Kąty - Radlin - Cielcza - Jarocin  
 
Km Odl. Km Odl. Przystanek S S S S S 

- - 0,0 0,0  Jarocin Woj. Polskiego pawilon - - - 14.18 15.33 
- - 0,7 0,7  Jarocin Śródmiejska - - - 14.21 15.36 
- - 1,6 0,9  Jarocin Wrocławska osiedle - - - 14.23 15.38 

0,0 0,0 2,0 0,4  Jarocin Wrocławska Jarkon - 8.00 10.00 14.25 15.40 
1,1 1,1 3,1 1,1  Jarocin Powstańców Wlkp JFM - 8.02 10.02 14.27 15.42 
1,7 0,6 3,7 0,6  Jarocin Powstańców Wlkp. - 8.03 10.03 14.28 15.43 
2,7 1,0 4,7 1,0  Jarocin Al. Niepodległości Jaroma - 8.05 10.05 14.30 15.45 
3,1 0,4 5,1 0,4  Jarocin Al. Niepodległości cmentarz 6.50 8.06 10.06 14.31 15.46 
3,8 0,7 5,8 0,7  Jarocin Al. Niepodległości szkoła 6.52 8.09 10.09 14.34 15.49 
4,7 0,9 6,7 0,9  Jarocin Poznańska PKS 6.54 8.11 10.11 14.36 15.51 
5,2 0,5 7,2 0,5  Jarocin Poznańska CPN 6.55 8.12 10.12 14.37 15.52 
5,8 0,6 7,8 0,6  Jarocin Poznańska Walcerek 6.56 8.13 10.13 14.38 15.53 
6,6 0,8 8,6 0,8  Cielcza oczyszczalnia 6.57 8.14 10.14 14.39 15.54 
7,3 0,7 9,3 0,7  Cielcza dołek 6.58 8.15 10.15 14.40 15.55 
8,1 0,8 10,1 0,8  Cielcza górka II 7.00 8.17 10.17 14.42 15.57 
8,7 0,6 10,7 0,6  Cielcza wieś 7.02 8.19 10.19 14.44 15.59 
9,2 0,5 11,2 0,5  Cielcza n/ż 7.03 8.20 10.20 14.45 16.00 

10,7 1,5 12,7 1,5  Radlin n/ż 7.06 8.23 10.23 14.48 16.03 
11,6 0,9 13,6 0,9  Radlin PKS 7.08 8.25 10.25 14.50 16.05 

- - 14,7 1,1  Radlin PKP - - - 14.52 16.07 
12,5 0,9 16,1 1,4  Kąty n/ż 7.10 8.27 10.27 14.54 16.09 
13,0 0,5 16,6 0,5  Kąty 7.11 8.28 10.28 14.55 16.10 
 

z powrotem 
 
Km Odl. Km Odl. Przystanek S S S S S 
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0  Kąty 7.11 8.28 10.28 14.55 16.10 
2,6 2,6 - -  Radlin PKP 7.15 8.32 10.32 - - 
3,7 1,1 2,1 2,1  Radlin PKS 7.17 8.34 10.34 15.00 16.15 
4,6 0,9 3,0 0,9  Radlin n/ż 7.19 8.36 10.36 15.02 16.17 
6,1 1,5 4,5 1,5  Cielcza n/ż 7.22 8.39 10.39 15.05 16.20 
6,6 0,5 5,0 0,5  Cielcza wieś 7.23 8.40 10.40 15.07 16.22 
7,2 0,6 5,6 0,6  Cielcza górka II 7.25 8.42 10.42 15.09 16.24 
8,1 0,9 6,5 0,9  Cielcza dołek 7.27 8.44 10.44 15.11 16.26 
8,7 0,6 7,1 0,6  Cielcza oczyszczalnia 7.28 8.45 10.45 15.12 16.27 
9,5 0,8 7,9 0,8  Jarocin Poznańska Walcerek 7.29 8.46 10.46 15.13 16.28 

10,4 0,9 8,8 0,9  Jarocin Poznańska CPN 7.30 8.47 10.47 15.15 16.30 
10,8 0,4 9,2 0,4  Jarocin Poznańska PKS 7.31 8.48 10.48 15.16 16.31 
11,5 0,7 9,9 0,7  Jarocin Al. Niepodległości poczta 7.33 8.50 10.50 15.19 16.34 
12,2 0,7 10,6 0,7  Jarocin Al. Niepodległości cmentarz 7.35 8.52 10.52 15.22 16.37 
12,5 0,3 10,9 0,3  Jarocin Al. Niepodległości Jaroma 7.36 8.53 10.53 15.23 - 
13,6 1,1 12,0 1,1  Jarocin Powstańców Wlkp. 7.38 8.55 10.55 15.25 - 
14,2 0,6 12,6 0,6  Jarocin Powstańców Wlkp. JFM 7.39 8.56 10.56 15.26 - 
15,3 1,1 - -  Jarocin Wrocławska Jarkon 7.41 8.58 10.58 - - 
15,7 0,4 - -  Jarocin Wrocławska osiedle 7.42 - - - - 
16,4 0,7 - -  Jarocin Hallera 7.43 - - - - 
17,0 0,6 - -  Jarocin Woj. Polskiego pawilon 7.45 - - - - 
17,6 0,6 15,3 2,7  Jarocin Woj. Polskiego technikum 7.46 - - 15.32 - 
 
 

 
              S – kursuje w dni nauki szkolnej 

 


	Przystanek
	 Jarocin Woj. Polskiego pawilon
	 Jarocin Śródmiejska
	 Jarocin Wrocławska osiedle
	 Jarocin Wrocławska Jarkon
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	 Kąty n/ż
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	 Jarocin Wrocławska Jarkon
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	15,3
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